The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 01, 2021 11:47 AM
Contact Information

Name: WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4012625657
Address: 133 Delaine Street
Email: info@wfri.org Providence,RI
02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Domestic Relations,Equal Rights/Discrimination,Insurance,Labor

Equal Rights/Discrimination,Labor,Wages

Equal Rights/Discrimination



Health Care Plans/Services

Health Insurance

Wages

Reported Bills:

H5012

H5012A

H5130

H5130A

H5158

H5263

H5263 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H5672

H5763

H5938

H5938 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H5939

H5939 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND



H6012

H6012 Promote KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

S0001

S0002

S0003

S0004

S0005

S0086

50267

S0436

S0645

S0664

S0669

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor



Lt. Governor Daniel McKee

Secretary of State



