May 2021 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 01, 2021 11:47 AM

Contact Information

Name: WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4012625657

Email: info@wfri.org Address: 133 Delaine Street Providence,RI

02909

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
May 31, 2021	Salary	\$206.73	KELLY NEVINS

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anyth	ning Of Value rep	oorted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Domestic Relations, Equal Rights/Discrimination, Insurance, Labor

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Equal Rights/Discrimination,Labor,Wages

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Equal Rights/Discrimination

KELLY NEVIN	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND					
Health Ca	Health Care Plans/Services					
KELLY NEVIN	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND					
Health Ins	Health Insurance					
KELLY NEVIN	IS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND	OF RHODE ISLAND				
Wages						
KELLY NEVIN	IS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND	OF RHODE ISLAND				
Reported	Bills:					
H5012						
H5012	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5012A						
H5012A	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5130						
H5130	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5130A						
H5130A	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5158						
H5158	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5263						
H5263	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5263	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5672						
H5672	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5763						
H5763	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5938						
H5938	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5938	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				
H5939						
H5939	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND				

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of $\mathbf{WOMEN'S}$ FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

H5939

Promote

H6012		
H6012	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
H6012	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
50001		
S0001	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S0002		
S0002	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S0003		
S0003	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
50004		
S0004	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S0005		
S0005	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S0086		
S0086	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S0267		
S0267	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S0436		
S0436	Promote	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S0645		
S0645	Oppose	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
50664		
S0664	Oppose	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND
S0669		
S0669	Oppose	KELLY NEVINS on behalf of WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of **WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND**

Lt. Governor Daniel McKee

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of $\mathbf{WOMEN'S}$ FUND OF RHODE ISLAND

Secretary of State

KELLY NEVINS on behalf of **WOMEN'S FUND OF RHODE ISLAND**